Left Crankcase Cover.Hand-operated Starting

10

| 12
-

W e

11

12

BER Bk R ik BE
BACK
Item _Part No. Part Name Spec Qty
1 173MM.02-02 SEf13Hp10%16 2
2 173MM.15-03 £ 00 1
3  GB893.1-1986-2 a7 1
4  GBIT276-1994-11 i/ 6005LU/P6 1
5 173MM.15-01 7 M 1
6  GBT16674.1-2004-13  #Z4:M6x28 8
7  GBT16674.1-2004-15  #24:M6x40 2
8  173MM.15-05 SE i #Hp8x14 2
9 173MM.15-04 R 1
10  173MM.15.01.01 HC ks 1
11  GBT16674.1-2004-17  12}:M6x32 2
12 173MM.01-05 BHEM6x25 3




Cylinder Head Cover

11

9 10
i ‘_’{_ 9

-
P2

[E2EEEE

HR IR g bk HE
BACK

Iltem _ Part No. Part Name Spec Q'ty
1 GB845-1985-1 T+ ETEE SR 6
2 173MM.01.03-02 REER 1
3 12252-E33-000 BRI R 2
4 173MM.01-01 T 5 25 2 ) [ 1
5 173MM.01.03-01 FRELTHZE 1
6 12245-E33-000 IS RSB 1
7 173MM.01-06 HIRe14 2
8  173MM.01-05 12AEMEx25 4
9 173MM.01-08 EE p8x15%1 4
10 173MM.01.04 WA 1
11 173MM.01-09 A IRHEM8 2
12 93105-12020-20-2  $&Eii%AE 2
13 XD250-2020001A I 1




Cvlinder Head

A ki

- 36

i::(,_ /

=5/ R B FE HE

BACK

ltem Part No. Part Name Spec Qty
1 173MM.02.01-07 AR E2E 1 4
2 173MM.02.01-05 P E T LA 2
3 14735-E10-000 TR S 2
4 14736-E10-000 RPN 2
5 173MM.02.01-06 TR 5 ) 2
6 173MM.02.01.02 [OlEEE=) 2
8 173MM.02.01.01-01-YY PRELEREERK, 1
9 GBT16674.1-2004-1 IZHEME%110 2
10 156FMI.01.01-03 T E6 2
11 173MM.02.01.01-03 e 1
12 173MM.02.01.01-01 VAT 1
13 GBT16674.1-2004-2 12 FEMEx18 1
14 14712-E17-000 TR 1
15 14711-E17-000 IR 2
16 16410-E17-000 RIS 1
17 97414-050090 g 1
18 91760-06030-05G ISP IR 2
19 173MM.02.01-09 H JRIZH:M8x32 2
20 173MM.02.01-02 HEA 1
21 173MM.02.01-01 MR 1
22 98069-CRSE-000 KEE 1
23 178MN.02-01 RELTEE A 1
24 173MM.02-02 ENSHP10%x16 4
25 25100-E11-001 AR (300cc) 1
26 173MM.02.03-03-YY o1 i ] 2 1
27 GB95-1985-1 BT 4
28 GB/T6177-2000-1 HLTAMRREMT 4
29 173MM.02.03-06 eV TR i 1
30 173MM.02.03-01 HEA MR 1
31 173MM.02.03-02 e 2
32 173MM.02.03-04 PP 2
33 173MM.02.03-05 PP ETE RE 2
35 173MM.02.05-04 OJEIE17.5x1.9 1
36 173MM.02.05 B eR Y 1

37 25308-E11-000

LB




Cylinder. Piston. Crankshaft

ferEt  HK St

Item Part No.

i

Part Name

Bl

Spec

1 178MN.10

2 13010-E10-000
6 13410-E10-000
7 13400-E17-000
8 13300-E33-000
9 13310-E33-000
10 173MM.02-02
11 178MN.04-01
12 173MM.03.04-01
13 173MM.03.04-12

14 GBT16674.1-2004-3

15 173MM.03.04

16 173MM.03-01

17 12100-E33-000
18 173MM.03.03

19 173MM.03.01

20 173MM.03-02

21 173MM.03.02

22 173mm. 10-04
23 92120-14-21C

24 173MM.10.03

i i 4

2} [ gk

SEIESH TR
TG

TR IRA
SENHP10x16
RELEH

1)
OJF[9.5%1.5
IZHEMEX22

E RS S 4 3%
REEEEA
ki
SR AR TG
IE IR §i4:6.35%102
o SR [ i iR A4
SRR BAR AR
IEHERR
INFEEE TS
ST ERAE Y

25 95100-6001JRXC3

26 93325-E33-000

TEEREIR




Right

Crankcase Cover

G

30

Ewitt  B/R BEE £ Bt
Item Part No. Part Name Spec
1 173MM.06-04 HhirE s R
2 173MM.02-02 SENLEH ¢ 10x16
3 GB/T70.1-2000-1 NN FIZEEMEX 10
4 173MM.06-05 BT
5 173MM.06.01 h g
6 173MM.06-01 i e
7 173MM.06-03 OJF;[#]17.8x3.55
g 173MM.06-02 TR
9 GB3452.1-1992-1 OJF;[El14x2.65
10 156FMI.06-07 12 5E
11 GBT16674.1-2004-4  i22M6x35
12 GBT16674.1-2004-5  #2f:M6x135
13 GBT16674.1-2004-6  i2fEM6x125
14 GBT16674.1-2004-7  12}:M6x45
15 93105-12020-20-2 SRS T BA R
16 156FMI.05-07 JHCHIRET
30 GBT16674.1-2004-8  IZ4M6X55
34 173MM.05 TKIREERR




Crank Case

[E2EE

36

VN 2

HR 5k e g BE
BACK
Item Part No. Part Name Spec Q'ty
1 173MM.09-02-YY 6 TR 2
2 173MM.09.01 A A AR 1 1
3  GBT16674.1-2004-11 #2#:M6x50 4
4  173MM.09.05 A A 1
5 173MM.09-04 A 1
6  173MM.09-05 OJ¥#130.5x3 1
7 173MM.09-06 A 2 1
g  173MM.09-01 HhlAE 1
9 173MM.02-02 SENLHP10%16 2
10  GBI/T276-1994-10 7% 6304 1
11 GBI/T276-1994-4 174 6205/P6 1
12 173MM.09-03-YY 7 R S SRR 2
13 173MM.09.02 22 A RS AR A 1
14 173MM.09-07 T BEAR AL EAR R 1
15  GBT16674.1-2004-10 #£{:M6x10 2
16  173MM.09-14 TE BB S 1
17 173MM.01.03-04 pEREg 1
18  173MM.01-06 RIRe14 1
19  GB/T290-1989-1 V2Tl 7KHK2016 1
20 GBIT276-1994-5 17K 6204/P6 1
21  GBIT276-1994-7 1746305 1
22 GB/T70.1-2000-1 7S FIRETME%10 2
23 173MM.09-09 IR 2
24  GB308-1989-1 k9.5 1
25  173MM.09-12 EHE 1
26 173MM.09-11 R E IR R 1
27  173MM.09-10 el o B AR 1
28  173MM.09.03 T 27x42x7 1
29  173MM.09.07 hE22x14x5 1
30  173MM.09.04 JHh$25x40%8 1
31 173MM.09.06-02 OJ [ 17.6x2.2 1
32 61210-E33-000 e B 1
33 173MM.09-13 T BRI R 2
34  GBT16674.1-2004-12 12}:M6x12 2
36 97411-A01-000 HIE 2
37  173MM.01.09-15 BREREH 1
38 93514-A13-000 [ 1




Starting. 0il

Pump

et THRK etk Ry BitE ®E
BACK
ltem _Part No. Part Name Spec  Qty
2  GBT16674.1-2004-3  1Z#:M6x22 2
4  22120-E33-000 sl 1
5  11344-E33-000 TG-S 1
6  22110-E10-103 AEEEE S S 1
7 22100-E10-200 HEEHE SR 1
8  173MM.07.01 Bl iR 1
9 91765-08017-05B [EITEA 7S AR (i %) 3
10  173MM.07.02 SETHLE 1
11  91760-05025-04W 7S F 7K B e 3
12  GBI/T823-1988-1 TR PR ST MG* 16 2
19 GBT16674.1-2004-13  iZk:M6x28 2
21  173MM.11-01 I FE AL B B 1
22  GB/T894.1-1986-1 48 10 1
23 173MM.11.01 H5E4146.35%46 1
24  173MM.11-02 it 5 gt 2 1
25 GBT16674.1-2004-12  #Z#:M6x12 2
26 31200-E33-000 rE S 1
27  173MM.11.02 HEHIRLERL 1




st BR ek 7% Birg BE

Centrifugal Type CVI

BACK
ltem _Part No. Part Name Spec Qty
1 22411-E17-000 LR 1
2 22413-E33-000 EEET 6
3 22412-E33-000 Uty 3
4 22410-E17-000 Eabrg /it o 1
5 22414-E17-000 e s 23 1
6 173MM.13.01.01  E[EEH4ALT: 1
7 93240-E13-000 et 2 1
8 173MM.10-03 IZEEM14 1
9 22500-E33-000 T e 1
10 22300-E17-001 B F i 4 1
11 22400-E33-010 FHERAERL 1
12 93106-14228-15 B 1
13 173MM.13.04 BEfRE 1
14 173MM.15.06 LELE] M12 1
15 22340-E17-001 HEaehE




Tranmission

<

60

=< 00 @0(@-_—@ 000 ‘» l\@@{;@rﬂ \(?@/ oo |

et THRK etk Ry Birk
Item Part No. Part Name Spec

1 GB/T276-1994-7 17K 6305

3 178MN.14.06 {Emhie

4 178MN.14.05 B4R

5  178MN.14.04 T imhaE

6  178MN.14-01 J BEH

7  GB/T894.1-1986-2 JE 25

8 173MM.09.07 HE22x14%5

10  178MM.14-04 SRR

19  GBT16674.1-2004-14  12}:M6x20

20 GB893.1-1986-2 & P47

| 21 0S-2683K %4}l TC25%40%8
23 178MN.14-19 LSS VEE 6
/ 25  178MN.14.06-04 5 ¥4 25.2x33% 1

26  178MN.14-07-03 T S

27  178MN.14-07 il A

28  GB276-94-1 1il1/K61906

29  178MN.14-07-04 AR Bl A s

31 178MM.14-12 TR R

32 173MM.02-02 SENIEHP10x16

33  GB/T276-1994-7 11K 6305
GB/T276-1994-9 17K 6303
GBIT276-1994-10 76304

36  1P39QMB.11-01 TR AR O IE

37  178VMN.14-18 EBLIEE

38 173MM.14-13 124EM8x40

40 NAKEC M 255x7

41  GBT16674.1-2004-15  iZ2£:M6x40

42  0S-21271 M TC28x14x7

43 152FM-1300004 R

44  3291A-DS001-0000 o M| 2%

45  GBT16674.1-2004-16  i2£M6x16

56 178MN.14.03 ALY,

57 178MN.14-15-00 R E AL

53 175MN.14.01.01 A

59  175MN.14.02 BRESEA S

60  95210-AXK1104 Mot 591 1

61  95200-202616 PEsap i



62  93202-E33-000 SR (1 B
63  96200-090026 Oz



ferst  JEX

Item
1

0 9O L AW

R

Part No.

16100-E33-001
16112-E17-000
16101-E33-138
16130-E17-000
16126-E17-000
16310-E10-000
16305-E10-000

B
Part Name

1L ES4ERR Carburetor Ass'y
TFEH Float
ESU=piil Main, Jet
FEhHEF T4
HiRARE A 4H
HIE Tube A, Fuel

HZE RS Air Filter, Box

Spec

#138

Bk

BE
BACK
Qty



	左曲軸箱蓋
	汽缸頭蓋
	汽缸頭
	汽缸活塞曲軸
	右曲軸箱蓋
	曲軸箱
	啟動電機機油泵
	CVT
	齒輪箱
	化油器



